
Title:  Upgrade Storage Area Network RFP
Date Advertised/Issued:  December 12, 2022
Closing Date: January 24, 2023 2:00 p.m.

This list is comprised of proposers who have submitted a bid/proposal to the City of Albany.

Contractor/Vendor Name Contact Name Email
1 Bridge Data Response John Kurzhals john.kurzhals@bridge-data.com
2 iT1 Source Steve Morberg steve.morberg@it1.com
3 Lenovo Kurt Tracy ktracy@lenovo.com
4 Carahsoft Technology Corp Eamon Hardiman eamon.hardiman@carahsoft.com
5 Redesign-Group Tyler Persons tpersons@redesign-group.com
6 Converge Technology Solutions Matt Walty matt.walty@convergetp.com
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